
Administration of Daman & Diu, (UT)
Department of Fire & Emergency Services,

Fire Force Headquarters, Daman,
Daman- 396 215.

Email ID: sfo-dmn- dd2nic.in

No. DF&ES/DMN/LTN-UKA/2016-17/181 Dated: 06/06/2016.

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

The Department of Fire & Emergency Services, Daman on behalf of the President
of India, invited sealed Limited Tenders from the reputed/registered

supplier/authorized/ manufacturer/agencies for the supply of Uniform Kit Articles for
the year 2016 as under:-

Cost of Due date/
Sr. blank time for
No.

Description of items. Qty. & Unit
tender

EMD submission
forms of tender

Shirt Khakhi cellular half sleeves
01. with Trouser Khakhi drill with 140 Pairs

stitching.
02. Short Kahkhi Drill with stitching. 104 Nos.
03. P.T. Vest white cotton half sleeves . 104 Nos.
04. Socks Khakhi Woolen. 128 Pairs
05. Gum Boots black. 64 pairs

Ammunition Shoes
06. 64 Pairs 27-06-16

(Black- 54/ Brown -13)
X X 50 0 t500/- /1 0 up o

07. P.T. Shoes Canvas brown 52 Pairs
15 00 hrs

08. Barret cap Khakhi woolen 104 Nos.
..

09. Peak Cap Khakhi serge 12 Nos.
10. Overall Khakhi drill 52 Nos.
11. Lanyard maroon plated 64 Nos.
12. Water Proof Coat Rain Coat 43 Nos.
13. Dharies (3 x 6 ft.) 30 Nos.

14
Ground Sheet Water Proof Canvas -

- 30 Nos.
3x6ft.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: -
01. The tenders will be in two packet system i.e. Packet 'A' containing technical bids with

sample of uniform items and Packet 'B' containing price/financial bids. Both bids shall be
in separate envelops specifically prescribed as Technical Bids & Price Bids. Both envelop
should be kept and third envelop which is duly sealed.

02. Rates only those standard uniform items confirm with tender technical bids/ Specification
and selected by the committee members will be considered.

03. The bidder shall have to produce a copy invoice for purchase of clothings of [particular
brands from the company or authorized distributor/dealer along with the materials.

04. The size and measurement of uniform: kit articles items and sample for the same can be
had from Fire & Emergency Services, Somnath, Nani Daman.

05. The tenderer will have to be produce sample of the items quoted along with tender.
Tenders received without sample will be summarily rejected.

06. The rate tendered should be strictly) for free delivery at Fire & Emergency Services,
Somnath, Nani Daman.

07. Tender documents are available in the Office of the Assistant Director, Daman on payment
of T 500/- Non Refundable by cash/Demand Draft of any Nationalized Schedule Bank in
favour of Asstt. Divisional Fire Officer up to 27/06/2016 at 13.00 hrs.

08. Tenderer submit the bids directly without purchase of tender documents will be
summarily rejected.

09. The sealed tender address to the Assistant Director, Fire & Emergency Services, Somnath,
Nani Daman - 396 215 should reach him on or before 27/06/2016 up to 15.00 hrs. By
courier or by R.P.A.D. The cover should be superscribed as "TENDER FOR PURCHASE OF
UNIFORM KIT ARTICLES DUE DATE 27/06/2016.

10. The tender shall be opened on the same day i.e. on 27/06/2016 at 16.00 hrs. if possible
in presence of any bidder or their representatives.

Assistant Director,
is Fire & Emergency Services,

Daman.
Copy to:- 'tr

1. The-' Collector, Daman with reference to letter No.1/47/1Sl/MISC/2003-04/1117 dated

29.03.2004 and No.1-2(c) (398)/ADMR/DMN/VIG/2000/77 dated 13.05.2004 with request to

place it in website.

2. The-District information Officer, NIC, Daman for Publishing on website.

3. All Head of Office, Daman.

4. Office copy.


